SMART ARISTOCRAT - 2005

Show C F ME Show § naoin
Abilene -- 1 700.00

Augusta - 1 --- 1,887.00

Western Horsemanship 1 10,780.00

San Antonio Stock Show 1 Z 3,303.99

Memphis -- 1 8,707.29

World Show -- 3 3,967.00

Eastern Championship 2 2,428.00

Super Stakes -- 5 14,350.00

Western National - 2 575.00

Breeders Invitational - 2 11,954.32

The Non Pro 4 4,260.26

summer Spectacular - 6 28,840.00 91,752.86
West Texas Futurity 1 P 3,024.00 94,776.86
NWCHA Ranch Festival -= 1 --- 1,491.52 96,268.38
State of Missouri GHA 2 3.312.01 99,580.39
ICHA Futurity -- 3 5105.83 104,686.22
Music City -- 1 13,767.29 118,453.51
Brazos Bash 1 -== 820.60 119,274 11
Canadian Supreme 1 1 4634.23 123,908.34
Calgary Stampede -- 5,044.35 128,952.69
Congress -- 1 2,480.95 131,433.64
ACHA Champion 3 pi --- 767827 139,111.91
suncoast 1 2,480.95 141,592.86
Southern Cutting -- 4 3,920.50 145,513.36
Texas Futurity -~ 1 --- 1,437.40 146,950.76
NCHA Futurity 1 37,381.00 184,331.76
TOTAL 7 50

In 2005 his offspring won $184,331.76 (through 12-15-08);

{does not include 2005 weekend cuttings)

His 100 offspring had lifetime earnings of $1,777,780.91

for an average of $17,777.81



